
EDEN VALLEY – CULCAIRN (RETURN JOURNEY) 26 March 2019 

 

  

 

Bus No 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Current Bus Stop Locations 
 

Stop  Location Approx. Time 

1 “Calool” Olympic Way, Culcairn 3.39pm 

2 Cnr Jennings Road & Olympic Way 3.43pm 

3 “Viewpoint” 436 Jennings Road 3.48pm 

4 Cnr Mitchells Road & Jennings Road (Transhipment  Area 500m Before) 3.50pm 

5 “Killara” 353 Mitchells Road, Morven 3.53pm 

6 Cnr Mitchells Rd & Holbrook Rd 3.57pm 

7 “The Elms” 2076 Culcairn Holbrook Road, Morven 4.00pm 

8 “The Springs” 1039 Morven – Cookardinia Rd 4.12pm 

9 Cnr Cookardinia Rd & Kreutzburgers Rd 4.29pm 

  
 

3.34pm Billabong High School Depart Gordon Street 

  Right  Queen Street 

  Right  Olympic Way 

  Right Jennings Road 

  Right Mitchells Road 

  Left Culcairn – Holbrook Road 

  Left Morven – Cookardinia Road 

4.29pm  Left Henty – Cookardinia Road 

   Terminate 

    


